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QUESTION 1

In a VMAX 20K extended drive loop configuration also known as capacity configurations, what is the maximum number
of engines you can install?

A4
B.2
C.6
D.8

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

What is the maximum number of High Density Storage bays that can be configured in a VMAX 40k?

D.4

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A CE is dispatched to replace a Drive. After logging into a Symmetrix VMAX 40K running Enginuity 5876.159.102
Simplified SymmWin is automatically launched. How should the CE proceed?

A. Select Service Request Number then click Run Task

B. Close Simplified SymmWin and select SymmWin from the desk top, then select Procedure Wizard
C. Log off then log on using a Break Fix Credential

D. Simplified SymmWin does not support VMAX 40K

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4
What is the maximum number of Storage Bays that can be attached to a Symmetrix VMAX 10K (987)?

A.2
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B.1
C.3
D.4

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5
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You are reviewing a VMAX configuration and find 4 TDAT devices. Which type of Symmetrix VMAX feature is

configured?

A. Cascaded

B. Auto-Provsioning
C. Virtual-Provisioning
D. SNAP

Correct Answer: C
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